
SCHOLASTIC BOWL 2024 SCHEDULE
**as of 1/28//2024

Day Date Opponent Time Location Bus

Thursday Jan 18 Tryouts 2:45-3:45 Science Lab

Tuesday Jan 23 Practice/Meeting 2:45-4:00 Science Lab

Tuesday Jan 30 Practice 2:45-3:45 Science Lab

Thursday Feb 1 Practice/1st
Match Prep

2:45-3:45 Science Lab

Monday Feb 5 Peoria Christian 4:00 Home

Tuesday Feb 13 Practice 2:45-3:45 Science Lab

Thursday Feb 15 Practice 2:45-3:45 Science Lab

Tuesday Feb 20 Peoria Heights 4:00 Home

Thursday Feb 22 Practice 2:45-3:45 Science Lab

Tuesday Feb 27 BGS** 3:30 Home

Tuesday Mar 5 Practice 2:45-3:45 Science Lab

Thursday Mar 7 Elmwood** 4:00 Away 3:15

Tuesday Mar 12 Princeville 4:00 Home

Thursday Mar 14 Illini Bluffs 3:45 Away 3:15

Tuesday Mar 19 Oak Grove 4:00 Away 3:45

Wednesday Mar 20 Norwood** 4:00 Home

Thursday Apr 4 Practice 2:45-3:45 Science Lab

Tuesday Apr 9 Brimfield 3:30 Away 2:50

Thursday Apr 11 Farmington 4:00 Away 3:15

Tuesday Apr 16 Monroe 3:00 Away 2:45

Thursday Apr 18 Hollis** 3:45 Home

Wednesday Apr 24 Regionals TBD TBD

Monday Apr 29 Sectionals TBD TBD

Friday May 3 State TBD TBD

**Only one match



**Only one match


